
Pos 

KURABIKE 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

KURABIKE 600 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

64 

13 

103 

57 

704 

27 

24 

104 

245 

78 

27 

22 

6 

Name 

SENJAK Ivan 

SPILLER Stefano 

MARCOLONGO Luca 

VALLICELLI Erio 

FILIPPI Matteo 

CECCARELLO Davide 

PETTENER Federico 

BATTAIOTTO Davide 

TODERO Pierluigi 

REALE Riccardo 

PULLINI Kevin 

CESARIN Dario 

BEE Jerry 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:30.908 

9:39.813 

9:48.721 

9:50.126 

9:57.664 

9:59.690 

10:00.111 

10:06.546 

10:08.826 

10:15.456 

9:50.169 

10:14.938 

10:31.852 

Diff 

8.905 

17.813 

19.218 

26.756 

28.782 

29.203 

35.638 

37.918 

44.548 

24.769 

41.683 

Best Tm 

1:34.115 

1:34.842 

1:35.297 

1:36.087 

1:37.628 

1:38.557 

1:36.900 

1:36.994 

1:38.843 

1:40.642 

1:36.360 

1:40.674 

1:42.280 

In Lap 

2 

2 

3 

5 

5 

2 

3 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

2 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1199 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

8.905 

Avg. Speed 

157,694 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.115 

Best Speed 

159,430 

Best Lap by 

64 - SENJAK Ivan 

1st King of Weekly 2025. 

02.06.2025. 

Kurabike OPEN 600/1000 + 1'34'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:20:32 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

2.6.2025. 16:15 


